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 RFP Plan Holders List 
                                   
RFP Number:  _777   Close Date:  _ WEDNESDAY, MAY 20, 2020 _______ Close Time:  1:30 p.m.   
 
RFP Name:                      ENGINEERING SERVICES for BRIDGE REHABILTATION   
              

 Vendor Name, Address Contact Name  E-mail address 
 

Date E-mailed 
-or- 

Added to List 

#1  
HDR, Inc. 
700 Washington St Ste 405 
Vancouver, WA 98660-3177 

Peter Foss peter.foss@hdrinc.com; 4/29/2020 

#2  
KPFF 
111 SW Fifth Ave Ste 2500 
Portland, OR 97204 

Stephen Whittington Stephen.Whittington@kpff.com; 4/29/2020 

#3  
BergerABAM 
210 E 13th St., Ste 300, 
Vancouver, WA 98660 

Tom Wilcox Tom.Wilcox@abam.com; 4/29/2020 

#4  
Exeltech 
2127 5th Ave.  
Seattle, WA  98121  

David Talcott dtalcott@xltech.com; 4/29/2020 

#5  
OTAK 
700 Washington St., Ste 300 
Vancouver, WA  98660 

Tim Leavitt Tim.Leavitt@otak.com; 4/29/2020 

#6  
PBS 
314 W. 15th St. 
Vancouver, WA  98660 

Greg Jellison Greg.Jellison@pbsusa.com; 4/29/2020 

#7  

HHPR 
1104 Main St Ste 100 
Vancouver, WA  98660 
 

Chuck Harper Chuck@hhpr.com; 4/29/2020 

#8  
TranTech Engineering 
365 118the Ave SE Ste 100 
Bellevue WA 98005 

Kash Nikzad 
 

knikzad@trantecheng.com; 
 5/6/2020 
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